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CP Rochester Run for Fun 5K - Age Group Results
Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Female 10 & Under - Female

Name
Makenna Keenan

Female 11-14 - Female
Name

Kiley Knittle

Addison Keenan

Female 15-19 - Female
Name
Abigail Ogie

Female 20-29 - Female
Name
Taylor Day

Female 30-39 - Female
Name

Laura Barr

Angie Stewart
Cynthia Soe
Margaret Lopiano
Carly Poccia
Karen Fuller
Christina Neshitt
Eleanor Anolik
Kristen Massey
Michelle Formicola
Jasmine Francis
Lindsay Scott
Megan Boise

Female 40-49 - Female
Name

Claire Gunther
Karleen West
Debra Ogie

Natale Harter
Natalie Lowes
Maryana Svyatskiy
Crystal Barzac
Elizabeth Fannin
Ginelle Knittle
Gianina Keenan
Kathy Ong

Female 50-59 - Female

May 1, 2021

Category

Female 10 & Under

Category

Female 11-14
Female 11-14

Category

Female 15-19

Category

Female 20-29

Category

Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39

Category

Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49

Age
10

Age
11
11

Age
15

Age
29

Age
33
34
39
36
30
38
35
30
38
38
30
38
35

Age
45
41
45
44
42
41
49
44
42
43
44

Gender
Female

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Female

Gender
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time
47:33

Time
42:10
42:28

Time
28:44

Time
30:48

Time
26:24
26:52
29:50
32:44
33:07
33:32
36:43
37:22
38:35
39:11
40:28
51:39
54:38

Time
24:48
29:45
30:15
30:39
32:28
33:06
38:41
43:28
45:33
47:33
51:40

Pace
15:20

Pace
13:36
13:42

Pace
9:16

Pace
9:56

Pace
8:31
8:40
9:37
10:34
10:41
10:49
11:51
12:03
12:27
12:38
13:03
16:40
17:38

Pace
8:00
9:36
9:45
9:53
10:28
10:41
12:29
14:01
14:42
15:20
16:40
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111
243

Bib
233
221
244
266
108
220
268
238

Bib
254
263

Name

Robyn Kahn
Jennifer Anolik
Meg Poccia
Nancy Gilligan

Female 60-69 - Female
Name

Colleen Newman

Daryl Dear Cubitt
Debra Saxby

Sara Massey

Jennifer Eike

Female 70-79 - Female
Name
Karen Morris

Male 11-14 - Male
Name

Dominic Giunta
Ravi Kumar

Male 15-19 - Male
Name
Paul Gilligan

Male 20-29 - Male
Name

Emory Poccia lii
Sam Montana

Male 30-39 - Male
Name

Derrick Day

Ryan Konko

Male 40-49 - Male
Name

Josh Harter

David Ferrett
Prem Kumar
Scott Strang
Michael Burns
Michael Fenicchia
Robert Ward
James Keenan

Male 50-59 - Male
Name

Mike Nier

Kevin Sheehan

Category

Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

Category

Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69

Category
Female 70-79

Category
Male 11-14
Male 11-14

Category
Male 15-19

Category
Male 20-29
Male 20-29

Category
Male 30-39
Male 30-39

Category

Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Category
Male 50-59
Male 50-59

Age
55
54
59
56

Age
61
60
66
64
61

Age
71

Age
13
14

Age
16

Age
28
26

Age
33
33

Age
46
49
46
46
44
40
47
43

Age
56
59

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Male

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male

Time
28:58
30:02
33:48
34:46

Time
25:08
28:19
34:18
38:54
49:57

Time
50:23

Time
24:18
26:03

Time
31:36

Time
28:41
49:56

Time
23:33
26:52

Time
17:50
19:51
21:04
24:01
24:33
28:23
45:09
53:37

Time
18:24
21:40

Pace
9:21
9:41

10:54

11:13

Pace
8:06
9:08
11:04
12:33
16:07

Pace
16:15

Pace
7:50
8:24

Pace
10:12

Pace
9:15
16:06

Pace
7:36
8:40

Pace
5:45
6:24
6:48
7:45
7:55
9:09

14:34

17:18

Pace
5:56
6:59
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Tom Hammond
Scott Long
John Shields
Adam Anolik

Male 60-69 - Male
Name

Gary Barno
Robert Drayn Jr.
John Hart

Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59

Category

Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69

53
51
50
54

Age Gender

60
67
61

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

25:50
26:16
27.01
37:23

Time
24:35
27:18
27:19

8:20

8:28

8:43
12:03

Pace
7:56
8:48
8:49



